10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Instructor

Lab Tech

Instructor - Lab (Chem)

Lab Tech

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Instructor - Lab (Chem)

Lab Tech

Other: Lab Aide

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Total Wages

$210,258

$112,656

$100,733

$100,269

$60,247

$58,223

$58,118

$37,770

$29,690

$24,353

$23,127

$21,449

$21,239

$13,759

$5,575

$2,172

$2,155

$1,305



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Reader

Other: Lab Aide

Substitute - Lec

Reader

Reader

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Lab Aide

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Reader

Reader

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Hourly Staff- Non Instruct

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

$948

$830

$606

$584

$503

$467

$407

$378

$325

$306

$184

$152



