	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$210,258
2.	Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$112,656
3.	Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$100,733
4.	Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$100,269
5.	Lab Tech		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$60,247
6.	Instructor - Lab (Chem)		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$58,223
7.	Lab Tech		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$58,118
8.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$37,770
9.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$29,690
10.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$24,353
11.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$23,127
12.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$21,449
13.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$21,239
14.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$13,759
15.	Instructor - Lab (Chem)		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$5,575
16.	Lab Tech		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$2,172
17.	Other: Lab Aide		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$2,155
18.	Student Worker- Non Instruct		Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$1,305

19.	Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$948
20.	Other: Lab Aide	Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$830
21.	Substitute - Lec	Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$606
22.	Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$584
23.	Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$503
24.	Student Worker- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$467
25.	Lab Aide	Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$407
26.	Student Worker- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$378
27.	Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$325
28.	Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$306
29.	Student Worker- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$184
30.	Hourly Staff- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Chemistry	\$152